Appendix E: Special School Commissioned Places

Swiss Cottage School All Through Special School
Harmood Special (SEMH) School

Haverstock Secondary ASD Provision

Acland Burghley School ASD Provision

Heath School (Secondary Alternative Provision) Key Stage 4
Robson House (Primary Alternative Provision)
Netley Primary School ASD Provision

Primrose Hill Primary ASD Provision

Frank Barnes School for Deaf Children

Royal Free Hospital School

Great Ormond Street Hospital School

Total Current Number of places

No. of places

260
40
8
20
60
20
30
14
32
33
79

596




